
Holiday 2022 2023
New Year’s Day Fri, Dec 31, 2021 Mon, Jan 2
Memorial Day Mon, May 30 Mon, May 29
Independence Day Mon, Jul 4 Tue, Jul 4
Labor Day Mon, Sep 5 Mon, Sep 4
Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 24 Thu, Nov 23
Day After Thanksgiving Fri, Nov 25 Fri, Nov 24
Christmas Day Mon, Dec 26 Mon, Dec 25
RIT Designated Holidays Tue, Dec 27 Tue, Dec 26

Wed, Dec 28 Wed, Dec 27
Thu, Dec 29 Thu, Dec 28
Fri, Dec 30 Fri, Dec 29

Early Release Closure Dates*
Early Release Closure at 2 p.m. Wed, Nov 23 Wed, Nov 22
Early Release Closure at 2 p.m. Fri, Dec 23 Fri, Dec 22

* Early Release Closure Dates - There are two dates each calendar year that are 
just before a University-designated holiday that are set as “early release closure 
dates” when the university will officially close at 2:00 p.m.  For more details about 
RIT holidays, refer to the HR-Benefits website ( www.rit.edu/benefits ) in 
the Taking Time Off section. 
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